®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
SERIES SGP & SGO | 4˝ STAINLESS STEEL SCHAEFFER GAGES
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Stainless steel housing and wetted parts resist ambient corrosion for

DS-SGP-SGO | 12/18
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
SGP: Stainless steel low pressure Schaeffer gage
SGO: Stainless steel Schaeffer gage
SWITCH TYPE
SERIES SGP RANGES
-F7224N: -15 to 0 in w.c. (-400 to 0 mm)
-F7824N: -160 to 0 in w.c. (-4000 to 0 mm)
-F8024N: 0 to 10 in w.c. (0 to 250 mm)
-F8124N: 0 to 15 in w.c. (0 to 400 mm)
-F8224N: 0 to 25 in w.c. (0 to 600 mm)
-F8324N: 0 to 40 in w.c. (0 to 1000 mm)
-F8424N: 0 to 60 in w.c. (0 to 1600 mm)
-F8524N: 0 to 80 in w.c. (0 to 2000 mm)
-F8624N: 0 to 100 in w.c. (0 to 2500 mm)
-F8724N: 0 to 160 in w.c. (0 to 4000 mm)
SERIES SGO RANGES
-F0124N: 30 in Hg to 0 (-100 to 0 kPa)
-F0224N: 0 to 15 psi (0 to 100 kPa)
-F0324N: 0 to 30 psi (0 to 200 kPa)
-F0424N: 0 to 60 psi (0 to 400 kPa)
-F0524N: 0 to 100 psi (0 to 700 kPa)
-F0624N: 0 to 150 psi (0 to 1000 kPa)
-F0724N: 0 to 200 psi (0 to 1400 kPa)
-F0824N: 0 to 300 psi (0 to 2000 kPa)
-F2324N: 30 in Hg to 0 to 60 psi (-100 to 0 to 400 kPa)
-F2424N: 30 in Hg to 0 to 100 psi (-100 to 0 to 700 kPa)
-F2624N: 30 in Hg to 0 to 200 psi (-100 to 0 to 1.4 MPa)
-F2724N: 30 in Hg to 0 to 300 psi (-100 to 0 to 2 MPa)
OPTIONS
-NISTCAL-PG1: NIST traceable calibration certificate
SGP -F8024N -NISTCAL-PG1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
NISTCAL-PG1 NIST traceable calibration certificate for pressure gages over 1% accuracy.
NOTE: EQUAL CERTS WILL BE CHARGED PER UNITS PURCHASED
SGOSGP
1/2 NPT
31/64
[12.30]
1-57/64
[48.02]
Ø3-15/16
[Ø100.01]21/32
[16.67]
23/32
[18.26]
1-3/8
[34.93]
23/32
[18.26]
Ø3-55/64
[Ø98.03]
4-23/64 [102.79]
6-15/64 [158.35]
1/2 NPT
23/32
[18.26]
1-25/64 [35.32]
51/64
[20.24]
21/32
[16.67]
3-15/16
[100.01]
1-57/64 [48.02]31/64
[12.30]